
Name Phone Number Email Address

Sonja A. Brown 972-223-1690 ext. 197 sonja.brown@glennheightstx.gov

Harry A. Garrett 972-223-1690 ext. 192 harry.garrett@glennheightstx.gov

Sherron Mosley 972-223-1690 ext. 191 sherron.mosley@glennheightstx.gov

Travis Bruton 972-223-1690 ext. 193 travis.bruton@glennheightstx.gov

Stephanie Hale 972-223-1690 ext. 194 stephanne.hale@glennheightstx.gov

Laymon M. Lightfoot 972-223-1690 ext. 195 laymon.lightfoot@glennheightstx.gov

Cornel Benford II 972-223-1690 ext. 196 cornel.benford@glennheightstx.gov
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